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Fony6

1933640-21
1933608-21
11698-19
1937784-22
1931327-21
1933634-21
1937755-22
1937739-22
1937767-22
1937793-22
1937706-22
1932815-21
1932813-21
1932814-21
1937785-22
1937698-22
1932027-21
1929485-20
1937212-22
1937633-22
1937740-22
1937716-22
1937778-22
1932744-21
11676-19
1937634-22
1933612-21
1933630-21
1933628-21
1933622-21
1933624-21
1933610-21
1933627-21
1937696-22
1931320-21
1937603-22
1937602-22
1937607-22
10637-19
1937735-22
1937774-22
1932729-21
1931316-21
1933638-21
1933604-21
1933601-21
1933609-21
1932701-21
1932799-21
1937713-22
1937711-22
1937750-22
1937775-22
1932800-21

. 2O 00 2N 0O 2 0 2 2 0 =2 4 00 A 2 2002 a4 A a4 a0 2A00 A2 a0 20000 A2 A0 00 2 A a0 20000 ~-hH

BiactaHb

296416
296.416
296416
296.203
298.186
296.416
296.203
296.203
296.203
296.203
296.203
296.203
296.203
296.203
296.203
296.203
297.056
296.416
297.346
297.346
296.203
296.203
296.203
296.203
296.416
297.346
296416
296416
296416
296.416
296.416
296416
296.416
296.203
298.186
298.186
298.186
298.186
297.346
296.203
296.203
296.203
298.186
296416
296.416
296416
296.416
296.203
296.203
296.203
296.203
296.203
296.203
296.203

Mpwnir

10:26:22
10:26:23
10:26:26
10:27:03
10:28:42
10:28:43
10:29:13
10:29:13
10:29:13
10:29:15
10:29:16
10:29:16
10:29:18
10:29:21
10:29:30
10:29:35
10:31:05
10:30:32
10:31:20
10:31:21
10:30:59
10:31:00
10:31:10
10:31:16
10:31:39
10:32:30
10:32:29
10:32:30
10:32:30
10:32:33
10:32:35
10:32:37
10:32:48
10:32:41
10:34:35
10:34:42
10:34:48
10:35:42
10:36:07
10:36:08
10:36:08
10:36:17
10:37:50
10:37:24
10:37:32
10:37:32
10:37:36
10:37:32
10:37:42
10:37:43
10:37:43
10:37:44
10:37:53
10:37:55

Yac npunbory. J/ibot N2 15

MiwaHa MetpiBka-2, Big, 26.08.2023 06:59:18

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

03:27:07
03:27:08
03:27:11
03:27:47
03:29:22
03:29:28
03:29:57
03:29:57
03:29:57
03:29:59
03:30:00
03:30:00
03:30:02
03:30:05
03:30:14
03:30:19
03:31:44
03:31:17
03:32:01
03:32:02
03:31:43
03:31:44
03:31:54
03:32:00
03:32:24
03:33:11
03:33:14
03:33:15
03:33:15
03:33:18
03:33:20
03:33:22
03:33:33
03:33:25
03:35:15
03:35:22
03:35:28
03:36:22
03:36:48
03:36:52
03:36:52
03:37:01
03:38:30
03:38:09
03:38:17
03:38:17
03:38:21
03:38:16
03:38:26
03:38:27
03:38:27
03:38:28
03:38:37
03:38:39

Kny6 KCI Bacunbkis

1431.15
1431.04
1430.69
1425.54
1424.23
1415.10
1410.83
1410.82
1410.82
1410.60
1410.49
1410.49
1410.27
1409.93
1408.92
1408.37
1402.97
1402.93
1402.46
1402.35
1399.05
1398.94
1397.84
1397.18
1395.56
1394.79
1390.10
1389.99
1389.99
1389.67
1389.45
1389.23
1388.04
1387.91
1385.30
1384.55
1383.91
1378.15
1371.52
1365.83
1365.83
1364.88
1364.70
1358.77
1357.94
1357.94
1357.53
1357.07
1356.03
1355.93
1355.93
1355.83
1354.90
1354.69

ban

100.00
99.58
99.17
98.75
98.33
97.92
97.50
97.08
96.67
96.25
95.83
9542
95.00
94.58
94.17
93.75
93.33
92.92
92.50
92.08
91.67
91.25
90.83
90.42
90.00
89.58
89.17
88.75
88.33
87.92
87.50
87.08
86.67
86.25
85.83
8542
85.00
84.58
84.17
83.75
83.33
82.92
82.50
82.08
81.67
81.25
80.83
80.42
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

4.115
8.230
12.346
16.461
20.576
24.691
28.807
32.922
37.037
41.152
45.267
49.383
53.498
57.613
61.728
65.844
69.959
74.074
78.189
82.305
86.420
90.535
94.650
98.765
102.881
106.996
111.111
115.226
119.342
123.457
127.572
131.687
135.802
139.918
144.033
148.148
152.263
156.379
160.494
164.609
168.724
172.840
176.955
181.070
185.185
189.300
193.416
197.531
201.646
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

MapTtuHeHko HO.C.
MapTtuHerko A.FO.
MapTtuHeHko M.HO.
Lasysb P.M.
Knnmenko B.O.
MapTtuHerko M.IO.
Laynb K.P.
Llasynb K.P.
Lasynb K.P.
Lasysb P.M.
LLasynb FO.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Lasynb K.P.
LaBynb K.P.
Llasysb P.M.
LLasynb FO.M.
MipowHuk B.M.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
Bobwp B.M.
Bobup O.B.
Lasynb K.P.
LLlaBysb FO.M.
LLasynb P.M.
LWaynb K.P.
MapTtuHerko M.HO.
Bobwp b.B.
MapTturHeHko A.FO.
Mapturerko HO.C.
MapTtuHeHko M.HO.
MapTtuHerko M.IO.
MapTtuHeHko M.IO.
MapTtuHeHko A.FO.
MaptuHerko A.FO.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Knnmetko B.O.
Knnmerko O.B.
Knnmenko A.B.
Knnmenko B.O.
Bobup O.B.
Lasynb K.P.
Lasysb P.M.
LLasynb P.M.
Knanmenko A.B.
MapTuHeHko M.IO.
MapTtuHeHko M.IO.
MapTtumHerko M.IO.
MapTtuHerko M.KO.
LLaBysb FO.M.
LaBysb P.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
Lasynb K.P.
Lasysb P.M.
LLasynb P.M.

Kny6

KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacwnbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis



1931311-21
1933635-21
11677-19
1931304-21
1937601-22
1933623-21
1937759-22
1937758-22
1933617-21
1937797-22
1933605-21
1937782-22
1932836-21
1937795-22
1932771-21
1937789-22
11633-19
1932011-21
1933620-21
1937433-22
1923919-18
1937455-22
0188-16
1937203-22
1931319-21
1933607-21
1931329-21
1931302-21
1933115-21
1931312-21
1929479-20
414276-18
1923924-18
1933633-21
4521391-20
1921583-18
1937413-22
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298.186
296416
296416
298.186
298.186
296.416
296.203
296.203
296.416
296.203
296.416
296.203
296.203
296.203
296.203
296.203
297.056
297.056
296.416
298.210
298.210
298.210
297.056
297.346
298.186
296.416
298.186
298.186
297.346
298.186
296.416
297.056
298.210
296416
298.210
296.416
298.210

10:40:08
10:38:58
10:39:02
10:41:04
10:41:43
10:41:01
10:42:03
10:42:04
10:42:26
10:42:55
10:45:03
10:45:12
10:45:13
10:45:15
10:45:38
10:45:38
10:46:57
10:47:05
10:48:35
10:50:37
10:53:24
10:53:38
10:52:49
10:53:20
10:54:25
10:53:27
10:55:01
10:55:28
10:55:42
10:56:32
10:57:16
10:59:33
11:00:33
11:00:26
11:02:27
11:03:26
11:08:17

03:40:48
03:39:43
03:39:47
03:41:44
03:42:23
03:41:46
03:42:47
03:42:48
03:43:11
03:43:39
03:45:48
03:45:56
03:45:57
03:45:59
03:46:22
03:46:22
03:47:37
03:47:44
03:49:20
03:51:20
03:54:07
03:54:21
03:53:28
03:54:01
03:55:05
03:54:12
03:55:41
03:56:08
03:56:23
03:57:12
03:58:01
04:00:12
04:01:16
04:01:11
04:03:10
04:04:11
04:09:00

1350.48
1349.08
1348.67
1344.80
1340.86
1336.61
1329.56
1329.46
1328.13
1324.40
1312.74
1311.02
1310.92
1310.73
1308.51
1308.51
1305.07
1304.40
1292.51
1289.09
1273.77
1272.50
1272.37
1270.62
1268.43
1265.65
1265.20
1262.79
1257.90
1257.11
1245.36
1236.70
1236.02
1229.01
1226.36
1213.91
1197.63

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Knnmenko A.B.
MapTtuHerko A.FO.

MaptuHenko HO.C.

KanmeHko A.B.
Knanmenko B.O.

MaptuHerko HO.C.

LaBynb K.P.
Lasynb K.P.

MapTtuHerko M.IO.

Lasysb P.M.

MaptuHerko HO.C.

LLaBysb P.M.
Lasysb P.M.
LaBysb P.M.
Lasysb P.M.
LLasynb P.M.
MipowwHuk [.B.
MipowuHuk |.B.

MaptuHerko A.O.

MiseHb C.C.
Misexb C.C.
Yeumpyk A.0.
MipoLuHuk B.M.
Bobwp b.B.
Knnmerko O.B.
MapTtuHerko A.FO.
Knnmenko A.B.
Knnmenko A.B.
Bobup O.B.
Knnmerko B.O.

MapTtuHerko A.1O.

MipowuHuk I.B.
MiseHb C.C.

MapTtuHerko A.+O.

Yeupyk O.M.

MaptuHerko HO.C.

Ysmpyk A.0.

KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI BacunbkiB
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis

18.02.2026 10:18:21



